DC590+ Series
DC Drives - Integrator Series
1
1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized

you can be confident of full back
up and support.
7
DC Drives - Integrator Series - DC590+ Series
Technical characteristics
Technical characteristics
Electrical characteristics
Voltage
Output current [A]
Field current
max [A]
Frame Order code1Continuous 100 % Overload
150 % x 30 s
200 % x 10 swithout overload
110 V - 220 V
15 15 4 1 590P-2321501…
35 35 4 1 590P-2323501…
40 40 1 2 590P-2324002…
70 70 10 2 590P-2327002…
110 110 10 2 590P-2331102…
165 165 10 2 590P-2331652…
180 180 10 3 590P-2331803…
270 270 10 3 590P-2332703…
420 380 30 4 590P-2333804…
550 500 30 4 590P-2335004…
800 725 30 4 590P-2337254…
910 830 30 4 590P-2338304…
220 V - 500 V
15 15 4 1 590P-5321501…
35 35 4 1 590P-5323501…
40 40 10 2 590P-5324002…
70 70 10 2 590P-5327002…
110 110 10 2 590P-5331102…
165 165 10 2 590P-5331652…
180 180 10 3 590P-5331803…
270 270 10 3 590P-5332703…
420 380 30 4 590P-5333804…
550 500 30 4 590P-5335004…
800 725 30 4 590P-5337254…
910 830 30 4 590P-5338304…
1350 1250 60 6 590P-5341256…
1750 1600 60 6 590P-5341606…
2150 1950 60 6 590P-5341956…
500 V - 600 V
420 380 30 4 590P-6333804…
550 500 30  4 590P-6335004…
800 725 30  4 590P-6337254…
910 830 30  4 590P-6338304…
500 V - 690 V
1350 1250 60 6 590P-7341256…
1750 1600 60 6 590P-7341606…
1950 1850 60 6 590P-7341956…
(1)	 The references are for 4Q drives
For 2Q drives, replace "590P" for "591P"
8